

LSB Industries Inc. to Participate in Upcoming Investor Conferences

August 27, 2014

OKLAHOMA CITY--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Aug. 27, 2014-- LSB Industries, Inc. (NYSE:LXU) ("LSB") announced today that Barry Golsen, President & COO and Tony Shelby, Executive Vice President & CFO will be participating in the following conferences:

- KeyBanc Basic Materials Conference on Tuesday, September 9, 2014 at the InterContinental Boston Hotel.
- Imperial Global Opportunities Conference on Thursday, September 18, 2014 at the Waldorf Astoria in New York City.

About LSB Industries

LSB is a manufacturing and marketing company. LSB's principal business activities consist of the manufacture and sale of chemical products for the agricultural, mining, and industrial markets, and the manufacture and sale of commercial and residential climate control products, such as water source and geothermal heat pumps, hydronic fan coils and modular geothermal chillers, and large custom air handlers.

Source: LSB Industries, Inc.

LSB Industries, Inc.
Tony M. Shelby, Chief Financial Officer
Mark Behrman, Senior Vice President
(405) 235-4546
or
Investor Relations:
Fred Buonocore (212) 836-9607
Linda Latman (212) 836-9609
The Equity Group Inc.